Auping Store

Beter Bed / Beddenreus
Brugman Keuken & Bad
Budget Home Store XXL
Carpetright

HACO Wonen & Slapen
Keuken Kampioen

Kvik

Kwantum

Leen Bakker

Montel

Nachtrust

Perron 95

Pronto Wonen

Swiss Sense

totaal BED

1e PAASDAG
GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN

WOONBOULEVARD
NIJMEGEN

2e PAASDAG
11.00-17.00 uur
10.00-17.00 uur
11.00 - 18.00 uur
11.00-17.00 uur
12.00-17.00 uur
11.00-17.00 uur
11.00 - 18.00 uur
GESLOTEN
12.00-17.00 uur
12.00-17.00 uur
11.00-17.30 uur
11.00-17.00 uur
12.00-17.00 uur
11.00-17.00 uur
10.00-17.00 uur
10.00-17.00 uur

KONINGSDAG
11.00 - 17.00 uur
10.00-17.00 uur
12.00 - 17.00 uur
09.30-17.00 uur
10.00-16.00 uur
GESLOTEN
10.00 - 19.00 uur
GESLOTEN
10.00 - 17.00 uur
10.00- 17.00 uur
09.30-17.30 uur
11.00 - 17.00 uur
10.00-17.00 uur
11.00 - 17.00 uur
10.00-17.00 uur
09.30-17.00 uur

BEVRIJDINGSDAG

GESLOTEN
11.00-17.00 uur
GESLOTEN
11.00-17.00 uur
12.00-17.00 uur
GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN
12.00- 17.00 uur
12.00-17.00 uur
09.30-17.30 uur
GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN
11.00-17.00 uur
10.00-17.00 uur
13.00 - 18.00 uur

HEMELVAARTSDAG 1e PINKSTERDAG 2e PINKSTERDAG

11.00-17.00 uur
10.00-17.00 uur
11.00 - 18.00 uur
11.00-17.00 uur
11.00-17.00 uur
10.00-17.00 uur
10.00 - 18.00 uur
GESLOTEN

12.00-17.00 uur
12.00-17.00 uur
09.30-17.30 uur
11.00-17.00 uur
12.00-17.00 uur
11.00-17.00 uur
10.00-17.00 uur
10.00-17.00 uur

GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN
GESLOTEN

11.00-17.00 uur
10.00-17.00 uur
11.00 - 18.00 uur
11.00-17.00 uur
12.00-17.00 uur
11.00-17.00 uur
10.00 - 18.00 uur
GESLOTEN

12.00-17.00 uur
12.00-17.00 uur
11.00-17.30 uur
11.00-17.00 uur
12.00-17.00 uur
11.00-17.00 uur
10.00-17.00 uur
10.00-17.00 uur



